Pub &*
Charity.

Limited

TLA Code

Applicant Name

Far North District

Bay Of Islands Pony Club

Kaikohe Gliding Club

Kaingaroa School BOT

Kaitaia Golf Club

Kaitaia Sport & Leisure Trust

Karetu School

Kawakawa Business & Community Assn

Te Whakahokatu Maori Womens Welfare League

Waipoua Forest Trust
Wanderers Netball Club
Whangaroa County Museum & Archive Soc

Whangarei District

Kaipara District

Bream Bay Swimming Club
Hikurangi Hockey Club Inc
Horahora Broncos Rugby League
Hukerenui Playcentre

Literacy Whangarei Inc
Maungatapere Bowling Club Inc
Northland Surfing Association Inc
Northland Tennis Seniors
Onerahi Resource Centre
Pehiaweri Maori Church And Marae Inc
Pines Golf Club

Portland School BOT

Tennis Northland Inc

Tikipunga High School BOT
Tutukaka Coast Promotions Inc
Whangarei Intermediate School
Whangarei Migrant Centre
Whangarei Quarry Gardens Trust

Dargaville High School

Auckland- Rodney District

Dome Valley Gun Club Inc

Gulf Harbour Yacht Club

Hibiscus Coast Water Polo Club
Hibiscus Hospice Charitable Trust
Hibiscus Pentaque Inc

Matakana Miniature Horse Club Inc

National Council of Women Hibiscus Coast Branch

Warkworth Bridge Club Inc
Wellsford District Pony Club Ic
Wellsford Volunteer Fire Brigade
Whangaparaoa Kindergarten

Auckland- North Shore District

Forrest Hill Milford United AFC
Mairangi Arts Centre Trust

Netball North Harbour Inc

North Shore Young Mariners (Awataha)
Parent to Parent Auckland

SANZ Sunnynook Scout Group

Auckland City District

Akarana Young Mariners

Auckland Area of Floral Art Society NZ Inc
Auckland Asthma Society Inc
Auckland City Triathlon Inc
Auckland Festival Trust

Auckland Tamil Sports Club
Christians Against Poverty

Eden Roskill District Cricket Club Inc
Massive Company Trust

Orakei Tennis Club Inc

Panacea Arts Charitable Trust

Auckland- Manukau City

Bowls Counties Manakau 2010 inc
Bucklands Beach Assn Football Club
Bucklands Beach Intermediate School
Howick Golf Club

Maa Shakti Charitable Trust
Manurewa Intermediate School
Reremoana School

Te Whare Awhina O Tamworth Inc
Uxbridge Community Projects Inc

Waikato District

Waipa District

Central North Island Kindergarten - Huntly West

Armistice In Cambridge Society
Ngahinepouri Golf Club Inc
Pirongia School BOT

Otorohanga District

Kawhia Rowing Regatta Club Inc

Thames-Coromandel District

Cooks Beach Community Centre Inc
Hikutaia Bowling Club

Mercury Bay Area School BOT
Mercury Bay Community Support
Mercury Bay Soccer Club

2017 July Approved
Purpose

Ribbons and Sashes for annual show day

New mower/Tractor

Sports uniforms

Tru-turf RB48-111 Greens roller

Boxing fees, program and ticket printing and chiller hire
3 interactive teaching stations

Special train

Transport to attend the 65th National Conference 2017
GPS Unit, Personal Locator Beacons, Organisation First Aid Kit Etc as per resolution
Accommodation and transport

Installation of shelving systems

Training gear- new mats, warm up bands, therabands, resistant bands, core wheels and plastic curtains

Replace goalkeeping equipment and playing shirts
Transport

Furniture

2 Desktops, 2 Laptops and 10 Tablets

Replacement of the clubrooms old pinex tile ceiling with gib board ceiling
Accommodation, Van Hire and Team Clothing

Track suits

Design and print of heritage posters

Whare whakairo project-rent and power

Fertiliser and spray

Web based interactive e-learning online school newspaper

Maintaining six plexipave tennis courts

Travel and entry costs

Tutukaka Coast Winter Festival

Contribution to transport costs, skiing experience and 4 scholarships

Two Courses - Getting ready for employment and Professional speaking for migrants.
New Chainsaw

Accommodation and travel

1/2 of stage one
AED

Pool hire - Terms 3 and 4

Annual operating costs

Costs of the construction of a Pentaque terrain on Auckland city council land
Prize ribbons and garlands

Travel, accommodation and registration for 2 delegates

Laptop, Dealer 4 dealing machine and accessories

Attend AGM and Conference

Supply of Holmatro Rescue Accessories

Grocare round tables and chairs

Accommodation, travel and club team entry fee support
Advertising Costs for the next 6 months

High Vis vests

4 stroke electric start patrol boat

National office fee

Four 18' x 12' Canvas Tents

New sails

Auckland Area Designer of the year- Judges contracts, hall hire and audited accounts
Salary, rates and insurance

Track hire, hire of electronic timing equipment and related services, and medical event cover
Support programming for the 2018 Auckland Arts festival

Badminton court hire costs, continued use of feather shuttlecocks etc as per resolution
2 New Laptops and 2 Docking Stations

New office computer/ laptop, timber and panelling etc as per resolution

Printing and distribution costs

Upgrade and replacement of floodlighting on seven tennis courts

Art Materials and Frames

Administration contracts

Accommodation and rental van hire

Transport costs

Replacement greens mower

Dussehra 2017 festival

Competitive netball uniforms

6 x canon digital cameras

50 x chairs, 15 tables and office furniture

Transportation of Nicola Jackson's exhibition, The Bloggs from Dunedin to Auckland

Stage 1 of Playground Upgrade.

AV equipment, signage, brochures, marketing costs plus transport
New surrounds Mower
Painting the school's swimming pools

Upgrading the walls, doors and windows

Painting the Centre Building as per resolution. Replace the old Velvet Curtaining with roller blinds.

Chemicals, sprays and fertilizer

Accommodation, outdoor activities and camp costs etc as per resolution
Day camp marquee mid-section extension

Uniforms

Amount Requested

861.12
48,000.00
4,126.20
10,000.00
2,630.87
19,995.00
1,500.00
6,500.00
3,002.38
2,434.60
4,386.34

RV NRTARY ARV ARY ARV SRV RV RV VTS

1,541.50
2,239.00
6,325.00
5,258.43
6,352.00
7,468.00

10,227.65
2,000.00
1,086.75

20,000.00
9,280.06
4,980.00
1,200.00
2,380.00
7,600.00
4,989.00
5,595.00
1,114.00

QT RTARY ARY ARY SRV ARV RY SRV SRV RY RV ARV ANV RV RV ANV RV

$ 4,948.00

35,827.10
3,270.00
7,680.60

327,264.00

10,000.00
4,459.03
1,390.00
4,685.00
1,007.11
6,431.95
4,306.00

RV SRTARY ARV ARV ARY SRV RV RV VTS

5,110.43
2,628.84
5,346.38
9,081.00
3,300.00
9,000.00

v nn

4,350.00
2,396.00
81,980.00
5,900.00
125,000.00
10,967.25
4,516.00
7,000.00
15,000.00
30,000.00
3,547.18

R SR R RV RV RV RV RV RV RV S

22,000.00
17,243.65
4,000.00
25,000.00
15,000.00
1,770.00
1,796.28
8,243.30
2,509.79

RV SRT RY RV RV RV RV RV TS

S 20,000.00

16,321.63
20,000.00
16,930.00

w v n

$ 20,000.00

24,000.00
4,725.42
25,000.00
5,957.00
4,480.00

RVNRV ARV RV RV S

Amount Approved

861.12
25,000.00
4,126.20
5,000.00
2,000.00
19,995.00
1,500.00
2,000.00

RV SRV ARY RV ARY RV RV T

$ 1,500.00
S 3,813.34
$ 65,795.66

10

1,541.50
2,239.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
6,352.00
7,468.00
6,000.00
2,000.00
1,086.75

10,000.00
5,000.00
4,980.00
1,200.00
1,500.00
7,600.00
2,500.00
2,500.00

946.90

70,914.15

18

B Y Y SRV SRV SRY SRV SRV RV SRV SRV RV SRV RV RV VS

$ 4,000.00
$ 4,000.00
1

10,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00

250,000.00
5,000.00
4,459.03
1,000.00
4,685.00
1,007.11
6,431.95
4,306.00

292,889.09

1

BT Y SRV ARV SRY SRV RV RV RV RV P

2,500.00
2,628.84
3,000.00
9,081.00
3,300.00
4,900.00

25,40.84

6

LT SRV RV ARY RV RV 7

4,350.00
2,396.00
12,000.00
5,900.00
100,000.00
5,000.00
4,516.00
7,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
3,547.18
164,709.18
1

BTV RY SRV ARY SRY SRV SRT ARY RV ANY VY

15,000.00
10,000.00
3,000.00
15,000.00
6,000.00
1,770.00
1,704.00
7,160.85
1,509.79
61,144.64

9

R RV RT SRY ARY SRY SRY SRV SRV SRV S

$ 20,000.00
20,000.00
1

8,000.00
7,500.00
8,000.00

23,500.00

3

“»vvn

20,000.00
20,000.00
1

“wu

17,179.00
2,000.00
15,000.00
5,957.00
4,480.00

RTRT RV RV RV



Pub &*
Charity.

Limited

TLA Code Applicant Name
Thames High School BOT
Thames South School
Whangamata Surf Life Saving Club
Whenuakite School BOT

Hauraki District
Thames Valley Branch Nzda

South Waikato District
Nga Hau e Wha Whanau Hoe Inc
Southern United Rugby Football Club Inc

Western Bay of Plenty District
Otamarakau School

Tauranga District
Age Concern Tauranga
Bay Oval Trust
Bellevue School BOT
Canoe Slalom New Zealand Inc BOP
Elms Foundation
Greerton Village School
Kaimai School
Kelston Deaf Education Centre
Otumoetai Swimming Club
Tauranga Arts Festival Trust
Tauranga Grasshoppers Cricket Club

Rotorua District
Alzheimers Society Rotorua Inc
Bay Of Plenty Hockey Assn Inc
Books Before Boxing NZ Ltd
BOP (Rotorua) Indian Association Inc
Parent to Parent - Central Lakes
Special Olympics Rotorua
Sulphur City Steam Rollers
Target Shooting Rotorua Inc
Te Roro o te Rangi Turipuku Tribal Trust
Youth Projects Trust

Napier District
Art Deco Trust Incorporated
Eskview United Association Football Inc
Greendale Swim Club Inc
Hawkes Bay Cricket Umpires and Scorers Association
Hawkes Bay Hockey
Hawkes Bay Rowing Club
Hearing Assn - Napier Branch
Napier Girls High School
Napier Kindergarten Assn - Carlyle Kindergarten
Parkinsonism Society of Hawkes Bay Inc
Port Hill Junior Football Club
St Patricks School
Tennis Eastern

Central Hawke's Bay District
Central Hawkes Bay College BOT
Waipukurau School

Stratford District
St Josephs School Stratford
Stratford Amateur Swimming Club Inc
Stratford Basketball Assn Inc

South Taranaki District
Start Taranaki
Waverley Mainly Music
Waverley Primary School

Wanganui District
Durie Hill Kindergarten
‘Wanganui Girls College

Rangitikei District
Bulls Bowling Club
Dressage Central Districts
Marton School BOT
Rangitikei District Council
Rangitikei Pony Club Inc
St Matthews School BOT
Taihape Area School

Tararua District
Dannevirke Golf Club
Dannevirke Small Bore Rifle Club
Literacy Tamaki nui a Rua
Makirikiri Marae Komiti
St Joseph's School BOT
Tararua Community Youth Services Inc

Palmerston North City
Ashhurst School BOT
Glen Oroua School
Goldnblack Supremes Leisure Marching Team
Heart Kids Manawatu

2017 July Approved
Purpose
Entry fee, accommodation and vehicle hire
Adventure zone syndicate to attend the sonshine ranch
New Lifeguard Equipment and Beach Safety Signs as per resolution
4 computers, 8 iPads and protective covers plus an iPad storage unit

Annual Hunts Training Course elements and equipment

20 man dragon boat
Bus travel

Senior leadership camp

Monthly office rental

Construction of the international cricket council approved floodlighting at the Bay Oval
2 x sets each of Breaking barriers apparatus pack and Breaking barriers teaching pack
Subsidise costs of two Vector Wero training camps - water and coaching costs.

New community amenity in Central Tauranga

Heatpumps.

Skate park project

Venue, event company medals and lunches

Pool lane hire

Venue hire and technical support

Uniforms

Salary for Community Liaison Officer

Representative team national tournament costs- travel and accommodation
Boxing ring and equipment

Accommodation

National office fee for 12 months

New uniforms- new tracksuits and tops

Travel and Accommodation

New air rifle target changers

Hardware materials for its new dining room and ablution block

Venue Hire for June 2017 - June 2018

Print cost of the 2018 Art Deco Festival programme

New uniform strip- 18 shirts and shorts

Salary

New Uniforms

Salary costs of the Administration Manager for a four month period
New Coxless Pairs / Double Racing Skiff

Office rent- August, September and October 2017

Accommodation and transport

Supply of playground bark nuggets

12 months salary and $5,000 towards the living with parkinson's seminar
Goal nets for the 11th and 12th grade teams

Year 8 camp accommodation expenses

Physical Development Training

Accommodation expenses
Bus to Taupo

Part cost of a Gazebo
200 caps
Purchasing and printing 150 t shirts

Sporting and recreational equipment
Additional toys, props, CDs, wireless headset plus hand held wireless microphone system
Replacement ground field mower

New purpose fit desk
Tournament Week - Entry Fees, Travel and Accommodation

New Light winter mower

Ground hire, rosettes and sound system

Resurfacing our current asphalt area with an all-weather multi-purpose turf
Supply and install drinking water fountains

Show Hunter Coaching

Camp fees and bus transport

Accommodation

Installation of a new gas system
Equipment

Promotion Costs

Ride on mower and safety equipment
Ipads and covers

Six new laptops

Landscaping Work

Teaching Stations and Mobile Book Storage Units.

To attend the National leisure marching event

Attend the Heart Kids NZ education forum in Auckland

Amount Requested

RTRVARY 7Y

RT SR T SRV RV RV RV RV RV RV RV SRV Y RV RV RV RV RV R RV TS

RV SRT ARY ARY ARY ARV ARV RT SRY SRV ARY RV RV S

w»vn

RTRV RV RV R RV RV

[T RV TRV

“» v n

10,045.00

3,240.00
11,297.90
10,000.00

3,397.00

13,000.00
1,086.96

5,600.00

26,000.00
20,000.00

1,300.00
16,095.66
50,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00

3,459.50
34,456.20
14,000.00

7,899.00

15,600.00
10,000.00
22,015.85
1,430.00
3,300.00
8,982.65
800.00
3,208.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

23,990.00
1,562.00
8,000.00
3,960.60
17,083.00
14,000.00
3,450.00
3,622.60
937.00
44,000.00
799.31
2,000.00

12,500.00

3,442.50
12,250.00

1,873.85
1,200.60
3,956.00

2,117.19
848.00
13,225.00

1,074.10
6,000.00

2,260.00
13,474.70
11,500.00
6,843.71
3,180.00
6,000.00
1,872.00

8,500.00
2,321.99
1,677.00
7,495.00

21,353.40
9,549.60

7,000.00
2,956.70
6,633.00
5,700.00

Amount Approved

» » E TRV T

R SR R RV RV RV SRV RV RV RV RV 7 “w» v n

BT RV RY ARY ARY SRV SRV RV RV VTS

“w»vn wvnn w v n BT Y Y RV RV RV RY RV RV RV RV RV

TSRV ARY RV ARY RV RV T

R RV RY ARY ARV SRV SRV S

“»vnn

7,000.00
3,240.00
11,297.90
10,000.00
76,153.90
9

3,397.00
3,397.00
1

13,000.00
1,086.96
14,086.96
2

3,000.00
3,000.00
1

22,000.00
10,000.00
1,300.00
16,095.66
50,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00
3,459.50
10,000.00
7,000.00
5,359.00
150,214.16
11

10,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
1,430.00
3,300.00
8,982.65
800.00
3,208.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
52,720.65

10

23,990.00
1,562.00
8,000.00
3,960.60

10,000.00

14,000.00
3,450.00
3,622.60

937.00

10,000.00

799.31
2,000.00
10,000.00
92,321.51
13

3,442.50

543478

8,877.28
2

1,873.85
1,200.60
3,956.00
7,030.45
3

2,117.19
848.00
9,000.00
11,965.19
3

934.00

6,000.00

6,934.00
2

2,260.00
7,000.00
11,500.00
6,843.71
3,180.00
6,000.00
1,627.83
38,411.54

7

8,500.00
2,321.99
1,667.00
4,500.00

10,066.40
8,304.00

35,359.39

6

7,000.00
2,956.70
4,000.00
2,280.00



Pub &*
Charity.

Limited

TLA Code Applicant Name
Kairanga School Board Of Trustees
Manawatu Concert Band Inc
Milson Playcentre
Ruahine Association Football Club
Te Manawa Services

Horowhenua District
Levin Inline Hockey Club Inc

Porirua City District
Kerry Fundraisers
Te Ara Moana Trust

Lower Hutt City District
Hutt Boulcott United Indoor Bowls
Hutt Valley High School BOT
Naenae Old Boys Cricket Club Inc
Our Lady Of The Rosary School (FOS)
Petone Football Club
Pomare Taita Community Trust
Sacred Heart School Petone BOT
St Orans College
Stop Out Sports Club Inc
Taita District Cricket Club
Tournament of Minds Inc
Waterloo Kindergarten
Wellesley College Foundation Trust
Wilford School BOT

Wellington City District
Greek Orthodox Community of Wellington Inc
Johnsonville Cricket Club
North Wellington AFC

Nz Council Of Victim Support - Wellington District

Olympic Harrier Club Race Account
Sri Lanka Assn Of NZ

Team Wellington Soccer Inc
Tennis Central Region Incorporated
Twisters Tawa Gymnastic Club Inc
United Sri Lanka Assn Inc
Wellington Basketball Association
Wellington College BOT
Wellington College BOT
Wellington Diving Club

Wellington Floorball Club Inc
Wellington Womens Health Group

Marlborough District
Canvastown School BOT
Festival & Events Trust Inc
Marlborough Pool Association Inc

Rarangi District Residents Assn Inc Dawn Chorus

Nelson City District
Ashton Under 16 Marching
Auckland Point School BOT
Clifton Terrace School
Electrix Cheerleading
Garin College
Globetrotters Leisure Marchers
Nelson Womens & Childrens Refuge
Rock Da House Music Education Trust
Ronald Mcdonald House South Island Trust
Rotoiti Power Boat Club
Stoke Bowling Club
Stoke Kindergarten Committee NDFKA
The Village Community Trust
Vast Dance Inc
Victory Community Health
‘Waimai United Hockey Club (2014) Inc

Tasman District
Abel Tasman Educational Trust
Sanz - Nelson Zone, Wakefield
Waimea Pony Club

Bulle District
Buller Arts And Recreation Trust
Northern Buller Communities Society Inc

Grey District
155 West Coast Rugby Football League Inc

Hurunui District
Amuri Ski Club Inc
Waiau Tennis Club

Waimakariri District
Kaiapoi Riverside Bowling Club Inc
Special Olympics North Canterbury
Wellbeing North Canterbury Community Trust

Christchurch City/ Banks Peninsula District
Burnside Bowling Club
Burnside High School
Canterbury Canine Obedience Club Inc

2017 July Approved
Purpose
Camp Costs - Transport and Accommodation
New Percussion Instruments and New Sheet Music
New planks and a clatter bridge
Repainting the exterior of the property
Three deskalators and three anti fatigue mats

Hiring the Horowhenua Events Centre for training, team bags and team first aid kits.

Sashes and Ribbons
Professional instructors fees

Hiring of hall

Travel and accommodation

New Training Clothing

Building a new school playground
Travel and accommodation expenditure
Office Equipment

Repainting and renewing our playground markings
Hockey accommodation

Indoor Court Hire for Term 3

Cricket coaching

Teacher release days

New Sports Equipment

Exhibition wall panels, plinths, table cloths and lighting, associated install/dismantle and freight costs

Purchase and installation of 12 big screens

Production of the Tsalikis tour event

Playing gear

Youth tournament costs- Entry fees, van rental and accommodation
Contribution of one months salary

Coaching for 6 months

Cultural training workshop- Gratiuity for tutor services

Training and Match Footballs, playing shirts and shorts.

Materials required for the regional Love Tennis Club Open day weekend
Medals and Trophies

Hall Hire

Court hire costs

Cost of attending the National 2nd X1 tournament- accomodation
Attending the inaugural U15 football tournament

Hosting the Diving NZ national skills testsing event

Venue hire

New printer

Accommodation and meal costs
Video and photography equipoment
Shirts

Possum and rat traps

New Uniform

Macbooks

Chromebooks, iPads and cases

Safety and teaching equipment

Kayaks and equipment

Accommodation and team shirts

18 weeks community office rent

Hire of the Trafalgar Centre

Design and publication of the Spring Newsletter #60
New race control caravan

Improvements and renovations to the kitchen

New novalite roof over the verandah

Full-time employment consultant and providng financial help
Two Workshops and Two Venue Hires

2 new couches and 1 new data projector screen
Gear - Crates, Training Balls, Field Domes and Bibs

Salary
Building a disabled access ramp including small deck area, renovation of leaders store room
New saddle blankets and 6 sets of show jumps

Resanding and repairing the hall floor
Reinstating the small bore rifle range at the Lyric Theatre

Travel and accommodation

Replace the now unusable communications system
2017 Term 4 Junoir Tennis summer coaching programme

Insurance
Backpacks
Reception desk, builder, cabling and phone system, network switch, movers and lighting

Refurbishing scoreboards at Burnside bowling club
Accommodation and mini bus expenses
Re-roof the clubhouse and attached garage

Amount Requested

RV v

BT R Y RV RV SRV RV RV RV RV RV RV RV VY

BT SR SRY SRV ARV SRV SRV RV RV RV ARV RV SRV SRV SRV VS “wnnn B Y Y RV SRV RV RV RV RV RV RV RV RV VS

“»vn

“» v n

1,860.00
18,949.00
2,025.15
9,439.20
1,560.00

3,757.26

1,033.16
4,800.00

1,400.00
30,000.00
5,040.00
69,224.00
6,664.35
3,010.00
2,480.00
3,750.00
1,565.22
12,000.00
2,674.00
3,405.00
5,000.00
23,760.00

9,440.00
20,000.00
5,187.33
6,033.66
2,340.00
2,800.00
10,042.00
10,000.00
1,864.50
4,000.00
1,878.26
4,000.00
4,000.00
1,744.00
8,000.00
434.77

4,596.00
1,900.00
2,654.00
1,382.35

988.70
14,000.00
10,000.00
12,000.00
15,101.00
1,537.00
9,360.00
5,000.00
13,760.80
13,750.00
7,200.00
5,701.09
55,000.00
839.25
1,988.00
1,200.00

3,300.00
20,700.00
6,879.74

5,000.00
1,895.35

10,000.00

1,933.22
1,500.00

5,000.00
1,196.92
6,473.58

4,315.00
5,360.00
11,021.07

Amount Approved

$
$
$
$
$

w v n

B R Y RV RV RV SRV RV RV SRV RV SRV RV RV 7

B Y Y BT RV R RV RV RV ARV RV RV RV VS B v v BTy Y Y SRY SRY SRY SRY SRV SRV RV RV RV RV VTS

» v vn

“w v n

»vvn

w v n

1,860.00
9,000.00
2,025.15
9,439.20
1,560.00

40,121.05

9

2,500.00
2,500.00
1

1,033.16

3,500.00

4,533.16
2

1,000.00
15,000.00
5,040.00
20,000.00
4,500.00
2,617.39
2,480.00
2,500.00
1,565.22
8,000.00
2,674.00
3,405.00
4,000.00
10,000.00
82,781.61
14

5,000.00
10,000.00
3,500.00
4,000.00
2,034.78
1,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
1,864.50
4,000.00
1,878.26
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,482.40
3,500.00
434.77
53,194.71

16

4,596.00
1,900.00
2,654.00
1,382.35

10,532.35

4

988.70
14,000.00
10,000.00

5,000.00
15,101.00
1,537.00
9,360.00
5,000.00
13,760.80
5,000.00
4,000.00
5,067.64
20,000.00
839.25
1,988.00
1,200.00
112,842.39
16

3,300.00
5,000.00
6,879.74

15,179.74

3

500.00

1,895.35

2,395.35
2

10,000.00
10,000.00
1

1,933.22

1,500.00

3,433.22
2

2,500.00
1,196.92
3,000.00
6,696.92
3

4,315.00
3,000.00
11,021.07



Pub &*
Charity.

Limited

TLA Code

Selwyn District

Timaru District

Applicant Name

Canterbury Charity Hospital Trust
Canterbury Cricket Umpires & Scorers Ass Inc
Canterbury Hockey Association Inc
Canterbury Rugby Sub Unions Inc
Canterbury United Inc

Canterbury Volleyball Association

Checkers Basketball Club Inc

Christchurch Childrens Christmas Parade Trust
Christchurch Girls High School - Hockey Club
Christchurch School Of Music Inc
Christchurch Schools Music Festival Ass Inc
Classic Action Motorcycle Sport Inc.

Eclipse Under 16 Marching

Family Help Trust Inc

FC Twenty Il Incorporated

Ferrymead Harriers Inc

Handmade Studio Trust

Harewood Golf Club Inc

Highland Piping Society of Canterbury Inc
Indian Social & Cultural Club

Jellie Park Aqualand Sports Institute

NZ Bridge Canterbury

Redcliffs Mt Pleasant Bowling Club

Show Jumping Canterbury

SPAN Charitable Trust Inc

Sydenham Cricket Club Inc

Villa Maria College

World Buskers Festival Trust

Coalgate Bowling Club
Kirwee Bowling Club

Leeston Playcentre

Lincoln and Districts Community Care Association Inc
Lincoln Bowling Club Inc

Lincoln Rugby Football Club Inc

Springston Netball Club

Tai Tapu Cricket Club

Tai Tapu Golf Club Inc

In Harmony Choir

Pleasant Point Football Club.
St Andrews Primary School
Tennis South Canterbury

Central Otago District

Alexandra Elim Church Trust
Anglican Family Care Centre Inc.
Central Otago Hockey Assn
Clyde Primary Hockey

NZ Merino Shearing Society Inc

Southland District

Southland's Port Craig Viaducts Charitable Trust

National Donations

Grand Total
Grand Count

Aphasia NZ Charitable Trust
Asthma And Respiratory Foundation of NZ Inc
Athletics NZ Inc

Basketball NZ Inc

Multiple Sclerosis Society Nz Inc
NZ 420 Class Association Inc

NZ Aria Trust

Nz Deaf Rugby Football Union
Nz National Singing School Trust
NZ Society Of Authors

Nz Spinal Trust

Royal NZ Pipe Bands Assn

2017 July Approved
Purpose
IT Replacement
NZCUSA national conference
Leasing 3 turfs at Nunweek park 1 turf at Marist Park
Travel, playing gear, bibs and water bottles

Cost of Year End Accounting and Auditor requirements.

Gym hire and uniforms

YMCA court hire

Parade Managers 12 month contracted fee
Flights

Coach transport for two CSM orchestras for a day trip
Lighting

Marquee and equipment hireage

Registration fees plus team levy

Reporting enhancements to our database EASI
Air travel

Participate in the 11th Kaikoura whale run
Contribution to annual lease

Amature

Accommodation

Lighting and screen, advertising, stage lighting etc as per resolution

Accommodation and van hire

Accommodation

Additional Entrance from Main Foyer to Clubrooms
St Johns services for 3 shows

Drama tuition

Contract for Club Coach

Accommodation costs

Hire venues

Replacement of our artificial playing surface
Contractor to maintain the greens

Shade umbrella

Marquee, table and chair hire

Club Shirts

One adjustable massage table and one line marking paint
Supply and installation of 4 outdoor netball posts and resurface the area around the installed posts and to line
Update equipment and purchase cricket balls for 2017/2018 season.

New rough mower

New portable musical equipment
shipping container & football equipment
Chromebooks and iPads

Coaching and development in school programme and representative squads

New laptop

Printing and distribution of newsletters, brochures, posters and advertising
Accommodation$8,871.30 less $850.00 deposit $8021.30

Turf charges
Construction of replacement woolhandling staging

Project - restoration of the remaining four viaducts

Staff costs, accounting and administration costs, room hire costs and phone costs etc as per resolution
9 Projects: System Upgrade & Maintenance, Maori Strategy, Asthmas Friendly School, Admbassador Programn
Event delivery costs, design and printing costs and venue hire.

Hudi Subs

2017 Multiple Sclerosis awareness campaign
Sails.

Venue hire and judges costs

Uniforms

Administrator wages

New laptop computer and 2 monitors plus software to be transferred

Salaries and operational costs
National activities

Amount Requested

VOBV VLVLVLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLOOOVK®K

RV SRV RV RV RV RV RV RV RV S

v vvn

RTRV AR RV VS

BT SR Y RV RV RV RV RV RV RV RV VS

14,734.00
6,158.00
22,785.00
45,657.48
6,265.74
2,802.30
2,058.00
11,250.00
19,197.30
2,499.00
14,950.00
3,198.62
3,250.00
3,285.00
5,000.00
2,565.00
10,000.00
7,500.00
2,640.00
45,000.00
13,000.00
2,379.00
5,000.00
9,567.42
5,000.00
15,000.00
5,300.00
20,000.00

50,000.00
6,000.00
2,925.00
1,615.65
3,160.00
1,180.00
6,578.46
2,072.60

30,000.00

3,700.00
24,579.80
10,000.00
25,000.00

1,500.00
4,772.00
15,000.00
450.00
17,250.00

20,000.00

25,000.00
596,000.00
30,000.00
10,000.00
30,148.17
32,982.00
17,320.35
17,848.00
5,000.00
2,439.25
180,000.00
100,000.00

Amount Approved

B Yy Y YR Y SRV RV RV SRV RV RV SRV RV SRV SRV RV ARV RV RV RV S S

BT RV R RV RV R R R RV 7

“» Vv vn

Bvovvnn

QT Vs

BT RTRY ARY ARY SRY ARV RT SRY SRV RT RV SRV

14,734.00
3,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
2,500.00
1,756.44
2,058.00
11,250.00
7,901.00
2,499.00
5,000.00
2,781.41
2,000.00
3,285.00
3,000.00
1,000.00
8,000.00
3,000.00
2,640.00
30,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
4,980.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
10,000.00
194,720.92
31

20,000.00
3,500.00
2,925.00
1,615.65
3,160.00
1,180.00
6,578.46
2,072.60

20,000.00

61,031.71

9

3,700.00
5,894.20
10,000.00
20,000.00
39,594.20
a4

1,500.00
2,931.00
8,021.30

425.00

15,000.00

27,877.30

5

20,000.00
20,000.00
1

20,000.00
500,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
30,148.17
5,000.00
14,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
2,439.25
100,000.00
75,000.00
791,587.42

12
2,727,856.64

276



